NEENAH MEET October 5, 1976
Varsity Tinme
Dan Schaller 15:15
Rich Schmid: 15:40
Mark Kleman 15:43
Steve Blank 16:11
Mark Fibray 16:13
Pat Murphy 16:25
Tom Martin 16:29
Junior Vaersity

Thede 16:31
Van Handel 16:46
Ake 17:00
Shandonay 17:01
G111 17:17
Hildebzrand 18:45
Neer 18:26
Unattached

Neer 16:26
Kierstead 17:41
Hildebrand 16:48
Edmonds 17:37
Lamb 18:10
Emmerich 17:09
Gagemann 17:13
Schmidt 17:26
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Final Scores
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68
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Junior Unattached

Palmer
Thornell
Tezry
Buchman
Kranner
Jacques

59
64

17:11
17:12
18:13
17:40
20:45
19:48



